3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
Penguin Traits
Penguin World
Penguin World
Penguin World
Penguin Mart

Penguin World

# Date & time

1 2024-04-06
02:52:25

BASE
Oxcl8ab26afce51celc375834F7121F37311177430

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

60,221.999999999992724042 BASED
Penguin Traits
Penguin World
Penguin World
Penguin World
Penguin Mart

Penguin World

Transaction Id Amount

0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d  + 60,221.99999999999 v

03dcd0fe?f706d947fa7a0l 2724042 BASED

64798830echa?211a7dbldé

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xc18a526afce51ce1c375834f7121f37311177430
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6

Date & time

2024-02-21
14:48:59

2024-01-31
03:28:33

2024-01-29
02:05:55

2024-01-26
08:02:33

2024-01-25
08:14:01

2024-01-23
00:58:01

Transaction Id

Ox44c2ef299d766b8912F8

9b6715balac3dfleaflb84

94ee2aeels6f3e37472561

Ox58ffda26983ahl0de426

22et29185c6e4131b28024

d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401

0x0b68890deh90%9aac8531

39cbc3572101f26d184a09

48laa4aal868d6e9ebascl

Ox3b701a3841e3af42c122

667b506732e7b829daef28

df4ab6a71d788216c0b4d81

0x2958d7b3b3505879444a

47cb21bd30601aff97b832

6e3022ebff41361eb35908

0x9d196224291519e38439

c4110496c78541799146d8

124c56287f0c%a7c51%4c4

Amount

+ 1 Penguin

Penguin

Penguin

Penguin

Penguin

Penguin

Mart

World

World

World

World

Traits

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4

